

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

KENTUCKY GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM
2021 REGULAR SESSION
Unofficial Document

Amend printed copy of **HB 320/HCS 1**

On page 3, line 8, after "of", delete "\$100,000,000", and insert "\$250,000,000"; and

On page 3, line 10, after "(a)", delete "\$20,000,000", and insert "\$30,000,000"; and

On page 3, line 11, after "(b)", delete "\$40,000,000", and insert "\$70,000,000"; and

On page 3, line 12, after "(c)", delete "\$40,000,000", and insert "\$150,000,000".

Amendment No. _____

Rep. Rep. David Meade

Committee Amendment _____

Signed: _____

Floor Amendment _____

LRC Drafter: _____

Adopted: _____

Date: _____

Rejected: _____

Doc. ID: XXXX

Not for Filing